
447
11/16” x 3 1/4” x 16’

433
11/16” x 3 1/4” x 16’

421
11/16” x 3 1/4” x 16’
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356
5/8” x 2 1/4” x 14’

473
17/32” x 2 1/4” x 16’

444
11/16” x 3 1/4” x 16’

347 356 473 444

421433447

347 356 473 444

421433447

millwork.bc.com
7600 Gardner Avenue 
Kansas City, MO 64120 

816-347-7448
bdkslmillworkinsidesales@bc.com

KANSAS CITY 
MILLWORK
CASINGS

PFJ = Primed FJ Pine
RFJ = Raw FJ
PIN = Pine

PFJ RFJ PIN RFJ PFJ RFJ

PFJ RFJ PIN RFJ RFJ


